Flexible
system for modular
machine architecture
Ultimate freedom – one system for central
and decentral servo motion solutions
VLT® Multiaxis Servo Drive MSD 510 , VLT® Integrated Servo Drive ISD® 510 and VLT® Decentral Servo Drive DSD 510
drives.danfoss.com/flexmotion
Selection Guide | VLT® FlexMotion™

Frame size FS 1 FS 2 FS 1
Weight kg [lbs] 3.9 [8.6] 6.4 [14.1] 3.9 [8.6]
Ordering type code
Product group (character 1-6)
MSD510 VLT® Multiaxis Servo Drive MSD
Product variant (character 7-12)
SDM511 MSD 510 Servo Drive Module 511
SDM512 MSD 510 Servo Drive Module 512
Drive variant (character 13-14)
SA Single axis servo drive
DA Double axis servo drive
Enclosure size (character 15-16)
F1 Enclosure size 1 (50 mm)
F2 Enclosure size 2 (100 mm)
Current rating (character 17-21)
C02A5 2.5 ARMS rated current
C005A 5 ARMS rated current
C010A 10 ARMS rated current
C020A 20 ARMS rated current
C040A 40 ARMS rated current
DC voltage (character 22-23)
D6 600 V DC-link voltage
Protection rating (character 24-26)
E20 IP20
Drive feedback (character 27-29)
FXX Without feedback/Sensorless
FRX Resolver
FS1 BiSS ST feedback 17-bit
FM1 BiSS MT feedback 17-bit
FE1 EnDat 2.1
FE2 EnDat 2.2
FHF Hiperface
FHD Hiperface DSL*
Bus system (character 30-31)
PN PROFINET®
PL POWERLINK®
EC EtherCAT®
Firmware (character 32-34)
SXX Standard
SC0 Customized
Safety (character 35)
T Safe Torque Off
Reserved (character 36-38)
XXX Reserved
Reserved (character 39-40)
XX Reserved
*In preparation
Please be aware that not all combinations are possible.
Use the online configurator located here to configure
your drive: driveconfig.danfoss.com
[1-6] [7-12] [13-14] [15-16] [17-21] [22-23] [24-26] [27-29] [30-31] [32-34] [35] [36-38] [39-40]
MSD510 – – – – – D6 – E20 – – – – T – XXX – XX
11Danfoss Drives · DKDD.PB.702.A4.02
12 Danfoss Drives · DKDD.PB.702.A4.02
The DAM 510 module connects the VLT®
Integrated Servo Drive ISD® 510 and VLT®
Decentral Servo Drive DSD 510 through
a hybrid feed-in cable to the MSD 510
system. This gives you great flexibility,
the freedom to design the servo system
according to your application needs and
supports modular machine architectures.
To support a modular machine architecture
the EXM 510 can be used to split the
MSD 510 system into 2 cabinets. The max.
distance between the cabinets (cable
length) is 5 meters.

C
B
Ordering type code
Product group (character 1-3)
ISD VLT® Integrated Servo Drive
Product variant (character 4-6)
510 ISD® 510
Hardware configuration (character 7)
A Advanced
S Standard
Drive torque (character 8)
T Torque
Torque (character 9-12)
01C5 1.5 Nm
02C1 2.1 Nm
02C9 2.9 Nm
03C8 3.8 Nm
05C2 5.2 Nm
06C0 6.0 Nm
11C2 11.2 Nm
DC voltage (character 13-14)
D6 600 V DC-link voltage
Protection rating (character 15-17)
E54 IP54
E67 IP67 (shaft IP65**)
Drive feedback (character 18-20)
FRX Resolver
FS1 Single-turn feedback (17 bit)
FM1 Multi-turn feedback (17 bit)
Bus system (character 21-22)
PN PROFINET®
PL POWERLINK®
EC EtherCAT®
Firmware (character 23-25)
SXX Standard
SC0 Customized
Safety (character 26)
T Safe Torque Off (STO)
Flange size (character 27-30)
F076 76 mm
F084 84 mm
F108 108 mm
F138 138 mm
Flange type (character 31-32)
SX Standard
Motor rated speed (character 33-35)
N46 4600 rpm
N40 4000 rpm
N29 2900 rpm
N24 2400 rpm
N30 3000 rpm
N20 2000 rpm
Mechanical brake (character 36)
X Without brake
B With brake
Motor shaft (character 37)
S Standard smooth shaft
K Standard fitted key
Motor sealing (character 38)
X Without sealing
S With sealing
Surface coating (character 39-40)
SX Standard
CX Customized
**	Shaft either IP65 with optional shaft seal, or IP54,
depending on mounting position
Please be aware that not all combinations are possible.
Use the online configurator located here to configure
your drive: driveconfig.danfoss.com
[1-3] [4-6] [7] [8] [9-12] [13-14] [15-17] [18-20] [21-22] [23-25] [26] [27-30] [31-32] [33-35] [36] [37] [38] [39-40]
ISD – 510 – – T – – D6 – – – – – T – – SX – – – – –
15Danfoss Drives · DKDD.PB.702.A4.02

16 Danfoss Drives · DKDD.PB.702.A4.02
Dimensions
Ordering type code
Product group (character 1-3)
DSD VLT® Decentral Servo Drive
Product variant (character 4-6)
510 DSD 510
Hardware configuration (character 7)
A Advanced
S Standard
Current rating (character 8-12)
C08C0 8.0 A continous current
DC voltage (character 13-14)
D6 600 V DC-link voltage
Protection rating (character 15-17)
E67 IP67
Drive feedback (character 18-20)
FXX Without feedback/Sensorless
FRX Resolver
FS1 BiSS ST Feedback 17bit
FM1 BiSS MT Feedback 17bit
FE1 EnDat 2.1
FE2 EnDat 2.2
FHF Hiperface
FHD Hiperface DSL*
Bus system (character 21-22)
PN PROFINET®
PL POWERLINK®
EC EtherCAT®
Firmware (character 23-25)
SXX Standard
Safety (character 26)
T Safe Torque Off (STO)
Reserved (character 27-38)
– Reserved
Surface coating (character 39-40)
SX Standard
CX Customized
*In preparation
Please be aware that not all combinations are possible.
Use the online configurator located here to configure
your drive: driveconfig.danfoss.com
[1-3] [4-6] [7] [8-12] [13-14] [15-17] [18-20] [21-22] [23-25] [26] [27-38] [39-40]
DSD – 510 – – C08C8 – D6 – E67 – – – SXX – T – X X X X X X X X X X X X –
330 [13.99]
310 [12.20]
81 [3.19]
108 [4.25]
5.5[0.22]11
[0.43]
8 [0.31]
5.5 [0.22]
88 [3.46]
292 [11.50]
330 [13.99]
310 [12.20]
81
 [3
.1
9]
108 [4.25]
5.5
[0.22]
11 [0
.4
3]
8 [0.31]
5.
5